CLUSTERLITE
CLUSTERLITE series
MM60713 / MM60714
Order Code Lamp Base Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Weight (g)
MM60713 E27 63 166 265
MM60714 E27 63 166 265
MM60813 / MM60814
Tailor made Commercial and Industrial Lighting
The MEGAMAN® Clusterlite produces formidable illumination with exceptional high
lumen maintenance, making it the perfect substitute for Metal Halide lamps.
With various wattages for you to choose from, the clusterlite series caters for various
commercial and industrial applications with a host of energy saving advantages.
Applications
Street lighting, warehouses, floodlighting, retail sheds and car parks.
MM01089 / MM01090
MM01171 / MM00643
Integral Versions (electronic ballast in base)
Order Code Lamp Base Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Weight (g)
MM60813 E27 63 188 287
MM60814 E27 63 188 287
Order Code Lamp Base Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Weight (g)
MM01089 E27                   80                           244                     553
MM01090 E27                   80 244                     553
Order Code Lamp Base Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Weight (g)
MM01171 E27                   80 267                     578
MM00643 E27                   80 267                     578
3000K
3000K
4000K
4000K
4000K3000K
3000K 4000K
CLUSTERLITE GLOBE
MM61013 / MM61014
PRODUCT INFORMATION
• With integrated ballast (40w, 60w, 80w and 100w).
• With external ballast (56W, 80W, 120w, 200w and 320w).
• Constant colour.
• Uniform distribution of light.
• Instant restart capability and preheat start-up.
• Offers excellent lumen maintenance (76% over lamp file).
• Delivers 15,000 hours of effective illumination.
• Switching life cycles of 600,000 times.
• High colour rendering.
• Ideal for Commercial and Industrial use.
• Optimal luminous efficacy attained with patented cooling-tube.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
• With integrated ballast.
• Constant colour.
• Uniform distribution of light.
• Instant restart capability and preheat start-up.
• Offers excellent lumen maintenance.
• Delivers 15,000 hours of outstanding illumination.
W 120
Lumen Output 8640
Length (mm) 245
W 200
Lumen Output 14400
Length (mm) 238
W 320
Lumen Output 23000
Length (mm) 298
Order Code Lamp Base Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Weight (g)
MM61013                E27 52                           150                     121
MM60254 - E40 / 4000K
VSA - MM60502
MM60354 - E40 / 4000K
VSA - MM60503
MM60454 - E40 / 4000K
VSA - MM60504
MM60054 - E40 / 4000K
VSA - MM60500
MM60154 - E40 / 4000K
VSA - MM60501
56w
80w
3000K 4000K
MM61014                E27 52                           150                     121
Kies voor maximale besparing en optimale kwaliteit.
Vraag naar de groene ring